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CAFO Advisory Committee Meeting

DATE

10/8/2020

FACILITATOR

Janet Short

LOCATION

Virtually through Go To Meeting

CONTACT EMAIL

jshort@oda.state.or.us

SCHEDULE

TIME AGENDA ITEM PRESENTER

1:30 PM

1:35 PM

1:40 PM

2:00 PM

2:20 PM

2:40 PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

3:25 PM

3:30 PM

Welcome and introductions

Review of July 9,2020 meeting minutes

2021 NPDES CAFO General Permit draft review

Interagency coordination on New Large CAFO applications

Bio-Filtro manure treatment system

Easterday Family Farms CAFO update

Partner agency updates

Public comment

Industry updates

Adjourn

Confined Animal Feeding Operation Program
635 Capitol St, NE, Salem, OR 97301-2532

503.986.4699 | Oregon.gov/ODA

START TIME END TIME

1:30 PM 3:30 PM

CONTACT PHONE

503-986-4699

Wym Matthews

Wym Matthews

Wym Matthews, Beth Moore

Stephanie Page, Wym
Matthews

Russ Davis, Organix

Wym Matthews, ODA

EPA, USDA, DEQ, NRCS, etc.

All

All



